
 

 

1471 Highland Avenue - Town Hall 

Needham, MA 02492 

Phone: 781-455-7500 Fax: 781-453-2522 

www.needhamma.gov/vouth 

 

 

 

Youth and Family Services Board Meeting 
5:30- 6:30 pm 

2/8/23 

Needham Town Hall, Highland Conference Room 
 

 

 

 

AGENDA 
 

 

 

 

5:30-5:35 

 
5:35-6:00 

 
6:00-6:20 

 

6:20-6:30 

 
6:30 

 

Approve Minutes of January 11th
, 2023. 

 
Discussion of Community Needs and Crisis Response 

Update on Programs, Services and Awards 

New/Old Business 

Adjourn 

 

http://www.needhamma.gov/vouth

