

1471 Highland Avenue - Town Hall Needham, MA 02492 Phone: 781-455-7500 Fax: 781-453-2522 www.needhamma.gov/vouth

Youth and Family Services Board Meeting

5:30- 6:30 pm 2/8/23

Needham Town Hall, Highland Conference Room

AGENDA

5:30-5:35	Approve Minutes of January 11 th , 2023.
5:35-6:00	Discussion of Community Needs and Crisis Response
6:00-6:20	Update on Programs, Services and Awards
6:20-6:30	New/Old Business
6:30	Adjourn